SBRP - Ergebnisdienst

Saison 2019/ 2020 Liga: SB Trier Bezirksiga
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6.Runde / Spieltag: 12.01.2020
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1663
1649
1656
1504
1590
1554
1265

SF 1958 Bitburg I

Mdller,Maurice
Lehmann,Robert
Simons,Jean
Schirtz,Albert
Weichsel,Reimund
Reichert,Thomas
Scheffler,Jirgen

SG PST-Trier/Bernkastel |11

1 1640
2 1588
3 1596
5 1658
8 1480
9 1317
16 - 1191
Seite 1/1

Jansen,Felix
Weber,Mats

L ehnart,Paul
Moskovitsch,Boris
Chaukair,Mustafa
Etteldorf,Andreas
Schmitt,Albert
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